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
Aaklni S27.500.

NV> dn. G.t.. or Low dn. FHA 
Lawndale, 2 On a Lot

Only 133,800 
Wednstdn Realty. FR 1-9616

100

TRADE YOUR HOUSE
ON NEWER 4 UNITS

3 BDRM.-OWNERS UNIT
TheM lovely units are located 
on Harrtman Lane. In Redon- 
do Beach. They feature 6 ga- 
ragec, Duilt-ln*. wall/wall car- 
peUiur. open kitchen with built 
In breakfast bar and many 
other feature*. There are 3 J- 
bedroom unite and an owners 
unit Income 1560 per mo. 
Priced to call today at 169.500. 
for appointment to see, call

$58 & up
1 BEDROOMS

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS$8250 &up

3 BEDROOMS

$106" & up
4 BEDROOMS

$125
TE 4-3454

BRAND NEW
34 SPIC 'N SPAN, Gold Me­ 
dallion. 1100 *q. ft Studio 
Apts. ova- subterranean 
rage, with two. H bath* 
full bath, your own walled

STRAIGHT
talk! Rentals ore at a premium 
now and will continue to b* 
 si population grow*. You 
can't go wrong on this 3'j 
year old, modem, triplex with 
bullt-lns. hardwood floor*, 
marble pullman bath, 5 ga­ 
rage* and wmahroom. Price 
»3«,960 submit deal.

TO
 ntertain with *a*e for Jmt
  party or overnight gueiit*
 you would find this large 
rumpus room, attached to dou­ 
ble' garage, Ju.it the place. Ha* 
fireplace kitchenette and 
bath. On targe 66 x 110 ft lot
 with lovely 3 bedroom home. 
Hardwood floor*, carpeting. 
«mclo*ed tub with shower. 
Good condition. Price $33,950
 ubmlt term*.

CALIFORNIA
never stop* growing! But 
growing Outer than our popu­ 
lation I* ttie value of land and 
everything on It. This 8 unit 
I* an excellent growth proper­ 
ty. Lot 113 x 130 to 30ft. pavod 
alley. Two triplfxe* 8 ga­ 
rage* Income $454. No va­ 
cancy. Price $41.»60 try 10% 
down.

Dominguez Realty
MM CARSON STREET 

(Near Santa Fa)

Call 830-1280
MARGUERITE WATERS 

REALTOK

INU-W/W KC/M-I T 
374-3423 320-2770

338 W. CARSON
BY OWNER 

4 Unit Apt. 2 2-Bdrnu. 2 1- 
Bdrms. partly furn. 4 garage*. 
In Wllmlngton. Income 1336 
mo 138,600 full price with 
$3000 dn. Owner TE 4-6146.

7 UNITS 
Inc. *470. Beet Wllm. area, 
take imaU clear for equity. 
TB 4-4887 or TE 6-4288 uk 
for Bob.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

BUSINESS CORNER 
FOR SALE 

Camnn * El Prado. Asking 
$74.500 Make Offer.

DESERT and 
Mountain Property '06

JrTCTURESQDH JBLIAJT T- 
bedroom. 1 bath home on tt 
acre (2 loti). Completely fur­ 
nished Incl TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator, etc. 4.600' alti­ 
tude, heavily wooded, pine* 
and oak. UM ai retirement, 
vac. hideaway, or rental In­ 
come. 118,500. _Bprague. T.O.

In yard, fully noundproof, for 
adult* only. $186 per mo. 1st 1 
months'* rent, security de­ 
posit, available April 1st. 708 

8. Prospect Ave . Redondo. 
FR 6-6131 or FR 2-70C8

$66. 1 BDRH hardwood flra. 
includes garage. ADULTS 
ONLT. also S90 lower 2 Bdrm.. 
drape*, carpet*, built-in oven 
4. ranee. Laundry fadUUe*. 
Oarage available. ADULTS 
ONLT. Wttmtngton, 885-1818.

1 at S BDRM, IV, ba.. Dlt-to

COMP. remodeled 3 Bdrm. du­ 
plex. Stove, refrtg. (urn. $116 
mo. S34-8465.

$75. 1 BDRM. unfurn Adult*. 
No p«t». Wtlmlnrton. 

TB 4-33M
NO FUSS, no muss; when you 

Advertise with us. Call 
836-6080 or 834-4681.

FURNISHED or 
Uirfvmlshod Apt*. Ill

1 BDRM. W/W carpet; store. 
Pool. Child ok. tBS-tM mo. 
1310 W. 327th St. or 8)0-4681.

HOUSES Furnished 124

REAL ESTATE Wonted 116 
$~CASH~$

For Your Equity
TERMINAL Realty

TE 0-0510

STEER TO
11 8* 22'07" Long.

33* 49'12" Lot.
SO Ft Kiev, and you will come 
to a delightful 2 bedroom 
home In secluded arra. 6112 
Bharynne Lane. Carpets, 
drape*. 60 x 120 ft. lot. Try 
138,600-10% down

DREAM BOAT
11 8* 50'10" LONG.

33* 17'38" Lot.
At 30 ft. elev. and you will 
be at 1073 Clarion Drive. 3 
Bedrooms, 2 bath home. 
Priced right at $26.600. Built- 
in*, carpets, drape*. 2 car 
garage. Tel m*.

No Down G.I.
860 I* all you pay. Seller pay* 
balance. 3 Bedrooms, fenced 
yard. Near Carson High. Pay­ 
ments) 1118 + T * I. $17.960.

Mint Condition
8 Bedroom home, fireplace, 
wall/wall carpets, drape*. 2 
oar garage. In fine area near 
166Ui St., and Vermont. Only 
124,600. Try 10% down.

4 Units 
Central Torrance

Steady tenant* Asking $86,000 
  nuke offer on down pay­ 
ment May trad*.

$99.50 PER month. 1 Bdrm b«e. 
Free Utll. Nice area, prefer 
couple with Infant Key* at 

- Avalon Bi., TB 4-6481.

REAL ESTATE WANTED 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

BOB COMSTOCK
REALTOR

830-5960
22739 8. MAIN. TORRANCB

A BBAUTT   5 bedroom *|| 
den. family room, 8 faatb*. 
 plli level. Bulltrln*. Excellent I 
condition. 3 car garage, fenced 
yard. Lease required. 1360 per | 
mo. Frrd M. Hanmn, realtor, 
2322 Tor-ram-.. Blvd. FA 8-6(49, 
or DA 5-8019 evea.

GET OUR BID
BDFORE YOU SELL
CALL FOR TOP $$$
READY REALTY

TB 6-MM

$ CASH - $ CASH
For Real Bstat* Bquttl**<

uple 
43 N

HOUSCS Unfumiihed 126

»140 PER moi.tli 3 bedroom | 
and family room, fireplace, 
W/W carpets. Vets buy now I 
and rent through escrow. Chll-1 
dren and pets welcome. Ra*- 
niac Renlty. 370-5791.

12M RAVENA Nice 1 Bdrm 
Duplex with «ar., water pd. 
Gardener. }7B mo, I35-718S

APARTMENTS 
Furnlthed 120

1130. 3 BDRMB * It. family I 
room. 2 month* rent In ad- I 
vane*, at ZW03 Ravenna Av« 
Wllm. Available April 1. Call 
T14.glO.OM7.____________

1136 PER month, t bedroom* I 
and t*r«*«, clo*e <n location. I 
Vet* buy now and rent I 
tlirouch escrow Children and 
pet* welcome. Raymsc Realty. 

370-6791

VERY nice 1 Bdrm. Children 
ok (31.60 wk. Incl. utilities. 

Lakms. Wllmlnirton.

VfcRT NICK ^bedroom, '-nll- 
dren ok. 118.50 tncl. utilities. 
(15 Wllm. Blvd.

BACHELOR $«9 or (76 Utll. 
1 Ik wash, lOo dryer*. 407 

. "E" Bt. Call M4-43I7
|U 8INOLJB furn. larace. Util­ 

Wllmlneton

320-2121
ANYTIME

110 Wk.  Apt. for
i. dup. Free utl. . 
Hbr. Fwy., Torr. BP «-310»

. . an Cln. I 
dup. Free utll. Nr 80.

.,
Crt Adult »ec. DA I-MU 

113.50 PBR'Wk. Spac. 1 Rooms 
Full slxe kitchen. Recreation 
area. Child ok. FA 8 MM

SHARD 1 Bdrm. house, com-,
pletely furn. Ulll. pd, US wk.

6JU1 686-WV _' 
$146. LARGE 3 Bdrm. house]

IM E. Dennl 8t, Wllm.
__ 714-8M-37» 

3 BDRM.. IV, ba. Ikiclosed yd.,
Nr. schls. $150 mo. Canon
area. 8*6-6180._________

3 BDRM. house. Wllm. 1116 mo.,
1 child ok 1108 Neptune.
Eve*. FR 6-8947.

.** * 1*. UtlltUa* 
plngton.

. DlLUMl P^BiSroom 
!arp«ft*. drapes. built-in*, 
iruhlnf fac 1 child ok. No 
 U. 1219 N. Avalon Blvd. 

TE i-QUi
p.U.

LAROK 1 Bdrm. furn. 188.50 
See Mgr 1156 Raven* 134-IMO

1 BDRM. Apt. Adult* «nly. No 
pet*. t*0 mo. 15340 Oak. Lo­ 
mita or SM-4357.

ROOMS, rKirnUhed^JSO
ROOM/ pvt. ent. A bath. Work­ 

ing or retired gentleman Call I 
FA 0-3888 «tt*r 5:30 p.m. '

HOTELS, MOTIU^ JI3* 

L tf.M wk. Mo. $16.

a3L^«a%

TRAN.ERS lent 1M

TtAH.*f FAMCS 
 nd SfMKe* 140

190

  Automotive
AUTOMOIHIS 

For Sate 190

  Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

Per Sal* 190

• Automotive
AUTOMOBILES 

Per Sale 190

Automotive
AUTONOMIES 

Per Sate 190

Automotive
AUTOMOBIIIS~ 

Per Sale 190

VOLUME
IS OUR 

BUSINESS
We're Going "Ail-Out"

To Break New Car
Sale Records

TO DO THIS WE HAVE 
CUT PRICES TO 
ROCK BOTTOM!

SPECIAL PURCHASE

SALE!
Marino Olds Now Has 40 Used '68 Olds 
Purchased From Another Olds Dealer Priced 
Way Below New!!

SALE DAY!
ON CLEAN QUALITY USED CARS

WEEK-END SPECIALS
'66 OLDSMOBIIE 98 '62 PiYMOUTH 2-DOOR '65 OLDSMOBILE'18" '66 OLDS 98 HARDTOP

*.*dt*   ketter, ttenaard trnnmlHle*. Itfcil 
IrMwertatlea csr. Stock #!««.

'650
He4Me)r t-Dtvr HwtN*. AvtWMtk frMtmlMt*..,

 If CMdttteMeftfj* Vs^fl ttPr  ! . _Mtl4,

$2688
JWT^IJWOJMIUXE^ .JHJWICJUfJAWIE
csudlNaiitM, r**1* Miter wMto »Hsw*m.»l»4J.

'3170
'M FORD FALCON WACOM
»Datr. SlmMrd li IsnNiiln. Rvat MM.
*i«n. $499

'62 CHEVROLET IMPALA
« a krawn. wait* i_k

$950

4-D**r H*r*1*». Antsnwlk tr*mmlu*M, ndl* 
a h**t*r. MWW »l»»rl**j, *r*k*t a wl«**wi, air

~1540
'66 MUSTANG HARDTOP

V-*. 4-**w»*, r_e» M*- taatw. A reel Met *atll 
vitn.

$1575
'62 CHEVROLET IMPALA

AN- cOTdltlenNwv cuts 
iwer thMrla*. H*d II"!

$750

H*Hd*y Cswpe. Automtlk, Mi~~5i6<r
'66 BUCK RIVIERA

AvtenMlk, **w*r steed** a** krafe**, **w*r 
-Isdswi, MWST MM*. Ms) waeet, *lr csarnie*

TROCK SAVINGS 
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